CoursToujours 2009 3.04

Classement Général
Dossard Class Nom

1
106
2
55
178
37
58
110
190
182
173
194
176
51
116
73
43
128
186
79
95
91
42
171
204
126
168
229
218
5

3
104
222
111
169
164
140
177
219
215
214
119
217
227
120
184
208
209
207
4
166
8
109
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49
50
51
52
53

BASSONS
REYT
SAINT GIRONS
MALLET
CANALS
DELIKAT
BOISSIERE
BEQ
TAILHADES
BERNARD
EZZEHAR
HAYOZ
PEDROS
PLANES
ROUS
LILLAZ
PARGUEL
BESSOU
BARRE
ARVEUX
PRATVIEL
CAVARD
NEGRE
FERRE
BERTHUIT
SOULIER
MEISSONNIER
JOIE

GELY
CRESPY
CHASTEL
JULIEN
ROZIERE
MARCASTEL
FESQUET
TERRIER
ESTEBAN
LAFAGE
LAUR
CAUSSE
BORREL
JUSSEY
DESMAISON
GAILLARDON
PRIVAT
LACAZE
BASTIDE
LEMONNIER
BOCDA
PEDRERO
GONZALES
BAILON
BEAUVAIS

Verti Causse 2009

St Georges de Luzencon
29 Mars 2009

Prénom
Christophe
Martin
Thomas
Sylvain
Jean Claude
Patrick
Frederic
Jean Louis
Stéphane
Thierry
Albert
Jean Marie
Raphael
Lionel
Jerome
Pascal
Christophe
Regis
Manu

Eric
Philippe
Alexandre
Nicolas
Enrico
Didier
Helian
Eric
Cédric
Jean Luc
Murielle
Veronique
Jean Pierre
Alain
Alain
Cyrille
Laurent
Eric
Cedric
Sebastien
Thierry
Michel
Michael
Emmanuel
Claude
Bruno
Franck
Michel
Philippe
Damien
Kenza
Eladio
Jean Michel
Cedric

Temps

02:14:58
02:15:28
02:16:57
02:21:52
02:23:38
02:27:24
02:27:56
02:28:36
02:35:39
02:35:48
02:36:06
02:37:15
02:37:34
02:37:58
02:38:13
02:38:25
02:39:14
02:39:36
02:40:07
02:42:22
02:44:31
02:44:41
02:45:10
02:45:28
02:47:48
02:47:52
02:48:12
02:48:32
02:48:45
02:49:08
02:49:08
02:49:30
02:49:59
02:50:00
02:50:34
02:51:09
02:51:47
02:53:03
02:53:24
02:53:42
02:54:35
02:54:41
02:55:02
02:55:26
02:55:42
02:55:50
02:56:19
02:56:43
02:56:44
02:56:48
02:57.02
02:58:31
02:58:33

Distance : 27 km - 202/214 coureurs

Class/Cat Ville

1SenH
2SenH
3SenH
4SenH
1V1H
2V1H
5SenH
3V1H
4V1H
5V1H
6V1H
7V1H
8V1H
6SenH
7SenH
9V1H
10V1H
11V1H
8SenH
12V1H
13V1H
9SenH
10SenH
14V1H
11SenH
1V2H
15V1H
12SenH
13SenH
1SenF
1V1F
16V1H
2V2H
14SenH
15SenH
16SenH
17V1H
17SenH
18SenH
18V1H
19V1H
19SenH
20SenH
20V1H
21V1H
22V1H
23V1H
24V1H
21SenH
2V1F
25V1H
26V1H
22SenH

Artigues Pres Bordeaux

Clermont Ferrand
Rodez

Saint Chely D'Apcher
Perpignan
Montauban

Saint Beauzely
Baraqueville

La Salvetat/Agout
Millau

Mende

Chanac

Lodeve

Creissels

Sebazac Concoures
Lyon

Creissels

Lunac

Millau
Lannemezan
Montbazin

La Cavalerie
Rodez

Ferrieres

St Chely D'Apcher
Saint Affrique
Chanac

Millau

Millau

Bayonne

Saint Affrique

Albi

Severac Le Chateau
Bruges

Lodeve

Pont De Salars
Millau

Velzic

Grenoble
48 Chanac
Laguiole

Le Malzieu

Mas Saint Chely
St Flour
Ceignac

Albi

St Georges De Luzencon

Bagneres De Bigorre
Beziers

Km/heure
12 km/h
12 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.4 km/h
11.3 km/h
11 km/h
11 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
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155
137
145
160
162
65
29
59
192
56
130
206
226
174
89
9
172
231
189
466
183
141
165
121
44
41
113
19
202
122
50
139
107
175

20
210
21
212
138
127
98
193
211
221
213
225
170
31
30
34
25

142
103
99

147
133
203
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

ROUSSEAU
BAUDOUNET
COMBETTES
N GUYEN
NOGARET
FORTANE
COHIN
ROUZIES
RECORBET
DARDEVET
PANEK
LABIT
RAYNAL
MIQUEL
VIAUD
DROIT
MULLER
BLANCHIS
GINESTE
ARTIERES
CAUMES
SERET
PENDARIES
FALGAYRAT
SOUYRIS
PEREZ
BRAMM
DORBESSAN
LE HIR
BREFUEL
CHIMIER
FABRE
GARRIGUES
REVERSAT
DOUSTEYSSIER
MALBOSC
LE ROHELLEC
MONTEAU
BEL

ALLIER
JURE
CALDIER
MIGAYROU
LAYE
MASSON
SOULIE
CLERC

LE GUEN
DELCROS
CALMELS
BLANC
CAILHOL-DENIS
VLAKO
LEPOUTTE
FOUR
FABRE
COULAUD
CHEVROT
DALZON
PIPY

Yannick
Jean Paul
Franck
May
Alain
Jean Marc
Alain
Bernard
David
Jean Marc
Jean Claude
Laurent
Sebastien
Philippe
Franck
Patrick
Raoul

X
Guilhem
Eric
Gérard
Pierre
Philippe
Francois
Herve
Incarnita
Philippe
Olivier
Xavier
Ghislain
Patrick
Alain
Patrice
Jerome
Eric
Claude
Pascal
Michel
Pascal
Bruno
Marc
Jean Pierre
Gregory
Jean Pierre
Denis
Laurent
Benoit
Fabrice
Serge
Stephane
Olivier
Maryse
Charles
Claude
Thierry

J, Christophe

Jean
Laurent
Yvan
Frederic

02:59:10
03:01:14
03:01:44
03:02:09
03:02:25
03:03:23
03:03:25
03:04:11
03:04:25
03:04:46
03:04:53
03:05:17
03:05:18
03:05:35
03:05:37
03:05:46
03:06:02
03:06:24
03:06:50
03:07:01
03:07:10
03:07:16
03:07:59
03:08:05
03:09:31
03:09:36
03:10:02
03:10:10
03:10:45
03:11:05
03:11:22
03:11:28
03:11:38
03:11:45
03:11:45
03:12:10
03:12:16
03:12:33
03:13:06
03:14:06
03:14:56
03:15:22
03:15:24
03:15:36
03:15:40
03:15:50
03:16:15
03:16:23
03:16:27
03:16:30
03:17:05
03:17:08
03:17:10
03:17:29
03:17:31
03:17:32
03:18:25
03:18:48
03:19:03
03:19:21

23SenH
3V2H
24SenH
4V2H
25SenH
27V1H
28V1H
5V2H
26SenH
29V1H
30V1H
27SenH
31V1H
32V1H
33V1H
6V2H
28SenH
34V1H
29SenH
7V2H
30SenH
8V2H
35V1H
36V1H
31SenH
1V2F
37V1H
9V2H
32SenH
38V1H
10V2H
39V1H
40V1H
41V1H
33SenH
11V2H
42V1H
12V2H
43V1H
44V1H
13V2H
1V3H
45V1H
46V1H
47V1H
48V1H
14V2H
34SenH
15V2H
35SenH
36SenH
3V1F
49V1H
50V1H
51V1H
37SenH
52V1H
53V1H
16V2H
38SenH

Espalion
Mostuejouls
Chirac
Montjaux

La Canourgue
Chateaurenard
Candillargues
Villefranche De Rouergue
Toulouse
Gages
Montrozier
Rodez

Chanac

Amberieu En Buget
Aureilhan

Millau

Pont De Salars

12 Millau

St Georges

Millau

Bozouls

Sebazac Concoures
Albi

Albi

Sebazac Concoures
Millau

Rodez

Mayran

Arles

Clermont Ferrand

Le Monastere

Mas Saint Chely

Le Malzieu Forain
Villefranche De Rouergue
Flavin

Bagneres De Bigorre
La Primaube

Millau

Viala Du Tarn

St Georges De Luzencon
St Affrique

La Primaube

12 Manhac
Buzeins

Roanne

Olemps
Senouillac

St Laurent De Treves
St Affrique
Toulouse

Nant

Nant

Vieux

Roques

Onet Le Chéateau

Millau

9 km/h

8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
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179
90
85
63
33
181
146
47
100
307
163
14
149
54
108
105
78
35
88
118
200
167
143
13
123
48
74
114
188
67
15
32
187
198
220
223
39
40
124
112
205
197
199
27
102
224
216
70
46
38
117
36
24
115
157
64
148
144
201
87
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

PECH
VIAUD
SIMON
BOUQUIER
GACHE
BERNARD
RAYNAUD
DELPAL
VEYRUNES
XXX
JACINTO
ARNAU
BORTHWICK
MOITA
FAUVEL
CHATRIAN
PIGNON
VAYSSETTES
BAJON
BLANC
ABBAL
DESBOUGES
VIRON
COUREAU
ROUALDES
MARTIN

MIR

ARNAL
MARRES
GIRY
LAMBERT
LAMBERT
PAPAIX
JORDY
BERGOUGNE
ANGLADE
FABRE
FABRE
VEILLEROT
GRES
DIEUZE
DESSAINT
BOUISSET
GEYSEN
GUENDOUZI
BOISSONNADE
BESSETTES
JACQUET
HUSSENET
CARNEIRO RODRIGUES
ZAMORA
GARRIGOU
VILLOIS
GOURSAU
VERDURAND
FORGUE
PARSOT
CAMBON
ANDRIEUX
THEISEN

Philippe
Claire
Corinne
Guillaume
Vincent
Beatrice
Dominique
Didier
Monique
Marion
Brito
Thierry
Neil

Jorge
Laurent
Denis
Charly
Christophe
Lionel
Stephane
Cyril

Gilles
Olivier
Gilbert
Yann
Regis
Fernando
Guy
J-Batiste
Marc
Frederic
Xavier
Pierre
Edith
Philippe
Jean-Louis
Cathy
Gerard
Serge

J Christophe
Michel
Marcel
Patrick
Luc

Karim
Jean Louis
Thierry
Francois
Jerome
Patrick
Alain
Vincent
Didier
Nadege
Olivier
Jean Francois
Jean Claude
Pierre
Martine
Marie Rose

03:19:48
03:20:27
03:20:27
03:20:39
03:21:22
03:22:15
03:23:22
03:23:41
03:23:51
03:24:07
03:24:25
03:24:32
03:25:04
03:26:01
03:26:48
03:27:02
03:27:37
03:28:45
03:29:10
03:29:43
03:30:21
03:30:54
03:31:35
03:31:36
03:31:56
03:32:08
03:33:05
03:33:07
03:34:19
03:34:20
03:34:44
03:34:46
03:36:05
03:36:16
03:36:17
03:36:23
03:37:00
03:37:02
03:37:05
03:37:36
03:37:49
03:38:02
03:38:03
03:38:22
03:38:30
03:40:05
03:40:22
03:41:19
03:41:35
03:41:47
03:41:49
03:44:13
03:44:25
03:45:36
03:46:31
03:47:06
03:47:31
03:47:58
03:47:58
03:48:28

54V1H
4AV1F
5V1F
39SenH
55V1H
6V1F
17V2H
56V1H
2V2F
2SenF
40SenH
41SenH
42SenH
43SenH
57V1H
58V1H
44SenH
45SenH
59V1H
46SenH
47SenH
18V2H
48SenH
19V2H
60V1H
49SenH
1EspH
61V1H
62V1H
63V1H
50SenH
64V1H
20V2H
3V2F
51SenH
21V2H
7V1F
22V2H
65V1H
52SenH
23V2H
53SenH
66V1H
67V1H
54SenH
24V2H
55SenH
56SenH
57SenH
58SenH
25V2H
59SenH
26V2H
3SenF
27V2H
2V3H
68V1H
28V2H
4\V2F
8V1F

Beziers

Amberieu En Buget
Clermont L'Herault
Graulhet

St Georges De Luzencon
Millau

Martrin

Sebazac Concoures
Compeyre

Le Monastere
Bagneres De Bigorre
Laguiole

Menetrol

Salles La Source
Bedarieux

Maison Alfort
Severac L Eglise

Millau

Lamalou

Colomiers

Toulouse

Aste

Lodeve

Espalion

Maison Alfort

St Victor Et Melvieu
Millau

Lentilly

Villefranche De Rouergue
Castres

Millau

Brusque

Rodelle

12 Onet Le Chateau
Montpellier Cedex 4
Montpellier Cedex 4
Le Monastere
Rodez

Millau
Onet Le Chateau

La Primaube

Maison Alfort

Millau

Banassac

St Maur Des Fosses
Rodelle

Ervauville
Colombiers

Millau

Nay

Onet Le Chéateau

St Andre De Sangonis
Realmont

Les Avenieres

8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h
8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
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62 174
22 175
93 176
230 177
69 178
159 179
75 180
125 181
101 182
191 183
60 184
131 185
154 186
156 187
152 188
94 189
92 190
129 191
17 192
185 193
150 194
82 195
83 196
61 197
18 198
228 199
96 200
97 201
23 202

TOUBIN
ABELLAN
SENGES
REYNIER

GOUTTENOIRE

SICARD
PARARD
RIGAL
BOULET
BESSE
BEAULIEU
SAUMADE
NISSEN
SANTOUL
GARCIA
PRATVIEL
REYNAUD
GRATET
VERNET
BASSONS
VASSIA
SECHAUD
DE BONTIN
ARANCIO
ALBAT
BLANC
DURAND
THERY
VILLOIS

Résultat format Général
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Fabrice
Frederic
Eric
Francois
Thierry
Chantal
Richard
Roselyne
Alexis
Philippe
Denis
Thierry
Cecile
Jean Marie
Richard
Brigitte
Max
Alain
Claude
Pascale
Jerome
Florence
Beatrice
Slim
Bernard
Claudie
Dominique
Fabien
Odile

03:49:16
03:49:38
03:51:38
03:51:45
03:51:57
03:52:09
03:52:49
03:54:06
03:54:11
03:54:32
03:55:01
03:55:06
03:58:53
03:58:54
03:58:56
04:01:23
04:01:28
04:01:45
04:04:22
04:04:41
04:17:44
04:21:21
04:21:21
04:21:21
04:27:12
04:45:26
04:47:50
04:47:50
05:00:24

69V1H
70V1H
71V1H
60SenH
72V1H
5V2F
29V2H
9V1F
61SenH
73V1H
30V2H
74V1H
4SenF
31V2H
75V1H
10V1F
32V2H
33V2H
34V2H
5SenF
62SenH
11V1F
12V1F
63SenH
35V2H
6SenF
76V1H
77V1H
6V2F

Houtaud
Candillargues
Toulouse

La Tour D'Auvergne
Millau

Sete

Le Monastere

Onet Le Chéateau
St Chely D\'Apcher
Montferrier/Lez
Millau

Carmaux

Carmaux

Blaye Les Mines
Montbazin
Colomiers
Tournefeuille

La Grande Motte
Artigues Pres Bordeaux
Cugnaux

Autun

Maison Alfort
Montferrier/Lez

Millau
Millau
Ervauville

0 _ o _
CV V V. VvV
NN_N_N N T

7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h

6.9 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.1 km/h
5.7 km/h
5.6 km/h
5.6 km/h
5.4 km/h
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